

\226

Cr1.A.No. 451 OF 2003

ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 451/2003

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MITHU SINGH @ HARBANS SINGH @ BANSA
(Office report for direction)

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.K. Rathore, Add. Adv. General
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for doing the needful.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master