

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 451 OF 2003

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MITHU SINGH @ HARBANS SINGH @ BANSA

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 18/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is reported that respondent's whereabouts are not known and the serving agencies

have not been able to trace him. Letailable warrants be issued for appearance of the respo

ndent

in this Court either in-person or through counsel.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master