

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.A. No.451/2003

STATE OF PUNJAB
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITHU SINGH @ HARBANS SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 10/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let non-bailable warrants be issued against the accused-respondent.

After the

respondent is taken into custody, he shall be detained in District Jail, Baranala
, Punjab.

. Bhatia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R

t Master

Court Master

Cour