

: ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 451 OF 2003

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MITHU SINGH @ HARBANS SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Further report from the District & Sessions Judge is awaited. Put  
up after six weeks.

Let the Registry send a reminder to the District & Sessions Judge  
concerned.

(A.S. BISHT)  
MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT  
COURT MASTER