

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 451 OF 2003

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MITHU SINGH @ HARBANS SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Khurana, Addl.AG
Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the report from SSP, Sangrur.

List after eight weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master